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2026 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SUBMITTAL DEADLINES 

Application Deadline Plan Commission Meeting Date

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Wednesday, August 5, 2026

Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Wednesday, November 4, 2026

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Please note that applications/submittals and fees must be submitted at least fifteen 
(15) working days prior to the meeting.  The Plan Commission typically meets at 6:00 
p.m. the first Tuesday of the month.  All meetings are subject to change, and it is the 
responsibility of the applicant to verify meeting dates.  

Conditional Use Permit & Rezoning Applications MUST submit one week prior to the 
submittal deadlines listed above. Otherwise, all other application types (e.g. 
development review, Certificate of Compliance, Downtown Design, etc) may be 
submitted on the deadlines listed above.
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